Crosskart SM / JSM
2013-08-24/25

Klass 1 - Mini

Pl St.nr Forare

Prel.resultatlista efter Omgang 2
BILTEMA CUP

Klubb/Anmalare

_ Ostmarks MFF
OMFF Motorbana

1 2 Robin Lejtorp

1 4 Timmy Sakariassen

1 5 Alex Gustafsson

1 6 Selma Lundh

1 7 Leon Strucel

1 9 Erik Andersson

1 12 Dennis Grinde Austad
1 22 Elias Nilsson

1 29 Tobias Holmén

1 30 Karl Peder Nordstrand

Klass 2 - 85cc

Pl St.nr Forare

Laxa MK
Lejtorp Racing

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Ostmarks MFF

MK Team Westom
Ostmarks MFF
Thomas Andersson
NMK Grenland
Likenas MK

KNA Solor
Bard Holmén

NMK Hammar
Dag Nordstand

Klubb/Anmalare

IC

Kart 10
Swed

Kart Raket 10
IC

R3 10
Bdc

Kart Hs2 10
EAS Honda

270cc 4takt 10
Swe

Cart 10
R3

Mini 10
Bdc

Kart Hs2 10
Narcart 10
Norcart

Mini 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1 81 Markus Gimle Enger
2 86 Philip N Bakken

3 68 Lucas Waaler

4 70 Isak Reiersen
2013-08-24 16:15:40 * = tjuvstart

NAF Motorsport Gjgvik

Vidar Enger

KNA Solgr Motosport

Jo Inge Bakken

KNA Solér Motosport

Kai Waaler

Ostmarks MFF
Bjorn Reiersen

# = Varning

IC

Kart R4 7
IC

Kart 7
R4

Motortek 10
IC

R4 10

10

10

17

17

17

15
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Crosskart SM / JSM
2013-08-24/25

10 83

11 74

12 66

13 92

14 99

15 95

16 93

Noel Eliasson

Tobias G Andersen

Nikolai Haldammen

Ole Henry Steinsholt

Sindre S. Trgyterud

Oskar Andersson

Sondre Furuseth

Aron Jensen Marum

Alexandra Lejtorp

Sebastian Holdalen

Bjémar Gudbjoérsrud

Jon Arne Aass Weberg

Klass 3 - 125cc

Prel.resultatlista efter Omgang 2

10 3
5 7
Br 10
3 7
5 5
5 5
7 3
3 2
3 2
Sv 3
Br 2
2 Sv

13

12

10

10

10

10

10

Ostmarks MFF

OMFF Motorbana

Pl St.nr
1 109
2 125
3 180
4 129

2013-08-24 16:15:40

Forare

Isac Nordstrom

Akeksander Bjgrnstad

Oliver Solberg

Thomas Holmen

* = tjuvstart

BILTEMA CUP

SMK Arboga NCK
NAF O-Ostfold
Svein Roger Andersen KTM
KNA Solar IC
Tore Haldammen R4 2013
KNA Eiker R4
KNA Solgr Motorsport R4
Jan lvar Troyterud Motortek
Vimmerby MS IC

R4
NMK Aurskog- HglLand IC
Bjorn Furuseth R3
NMK Grenland
Laxa MK
Lejtorp Racing IC
NMK Grenland IC
Jorn Hoéldalen 4 Msp
NMK Grenland IC
Fredrik Béhle Kart R4
KNA Sol6r Motorsport IC
Asle Weberg R3
Klubb/Anmalare

IC
Kullings MS Kart
NMK Hamar IC
Stig Bjornstad R4

PS
MK Ratten Engineering
KNA SolgR Rc 4
# = Varning

10 10
10 10
7 10
10 7

20

20

17

17
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Crosskart SM / JSM
2013-08-24/25

5 1583 William Satereie

6 121 Linus Ostlund

7 177 Ola Nore Jr

8 131 Maja Karnqvist

9 166 Adrian Grinde Austad
10 167 Jacob Lyseng

11 114 Emil Haugseter

12 145 Felicia Walfridson
13 187 Vegard Svendby
14 102 Marcus Svensson
15 103 Victor Hansen

16 154 Isac Egonsson

17 160 Liam Andersson
18 163 Joacim Johansson
19 117 Fredrik Bjor

Klass 4 - 250cc

Pl St.nr Forare

Prel.resultatlista efter Omgang 2

BILTEMA CUP
IC
Finnskoga MK Cktm
IC-Kart
Finnskoga MK R4 TM Racing
IC
NMK Modum Og Sigdal  Kart R4
Ostmarks MFF Déakart
NMK Grenland R4
IC
NMK HgNefoss Kart R4
IC
Arjangs MK Kart R3
MK Ratten IC Kart
Helmia Motorsport R4 KTM
IC
NAF Motorsport R4
Dals MK IC
IC
SMK Hoérby Kart KTM
Ostmarks MFF EAS
Isac Egonsson Cart
IC
Arjangs MK R4
Kolsva MS Dakart
EAS
Finnskoga MK KTM

Klubb/Anmalare

10*

Br

Br

15

14

14

12

10

10

_ Ostmarks MFF
OMFF Motorbana

1 219 Marius Vardeberg
2013-08-24 16:15:40 * = tjuvstart

NAF Motorsport.
# = Varning

R4

10

10

20
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Crosskart SM / JSM
2013-08-24/25

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2013-08-24 16:15:40

288

280

207

201

213

264

240

298

266

229

246

203

210

206

217

212

244

Martin Jakobsson

Dennis Radstrom

Viktor Johansson

Tommie Svard

Markus Andersson

Joakim Wicksell

Mats Brustad

Frida Strom

Robert Bergman

Mattias Ackesten

Filip Wernefur

Mattias Andersson

Dennis Olsson

Jonas Kihlgren

Robin Bengtsson

Rasmus Nywertz

Daniel Jansson

* = tjuvstart

Prel.resultatlista efter Omgang 2

BILTEMA CUP
IC
Kolsva MS R4 KTM
IC
Ostmarks MFF Kart KTM
IC
Vara MK R3 Rotax
Laxa MK Lhr
Uffes Grav & Transport TM Racing
C-Pro
MK Kopparberg KTM
IC
Uppsala MK R3 Honda
Norcart
KNA SolgR Motorsport Vr5
LH
Kolsva MS Racekart
Vasteras MS Lh
Team Karlstroms Motor ~ Kart Husaberg
IC-R4
Kolsva MS KTM 2013
IC
Skillingaryds MK R3
C-Pro
MK Kopparberg KTM
IC
Hallefors MK Kart R4
Likenas MK Dakart
IC
MK Team Westom Arvika Rotax
IC
Kolsva MS R3
IC
Uppsala MK R4 KTM

# = Varning

10

10

10

Br

5*

7*

10

10

10

2*

Br

Br

20

17

15

15

13

12

10

10

_ Ostmarks MFF
OMFF Motorbana
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Crosskart SM / JSM Prel.resultatlista efter Omgang 2 Ostmarks MFF

2013-08-24/25 BILTEMA CUP OMFF Motorbana
19 224 Simon Johansson Kolsva MS Dakart 2 3 5
Lhr
20 277 Roger Lindberg Kolsv MS Honda 2 3 5
KTM
21 285 Marcus Blomquist SMK Orebro IC R4 3 2 5
IC
22 249 Kim Fredriksson MK Rimo Honda 2 2 4
Norcart
204 Jens Rippe Teknis Motor Club Honda Br Ejst O
Klass 5 - 650cc
Pl St.nr Forare Klubb/Anmalare
IC
1 650 Lukas Walfridson MK Ratten R4 10 10 20
IC
2 619 Simen Vardeberg NAF Motorsport R4 7 10 17
IC
3 645 Jimmie Walfridson MKratten R4 7 10 17
R4
4 610 Peter Gillberg SMK Arboga Husaberg 10 7 17
IC
5 621 Johan Nilsson Arjangs MK KTM 10 5 15
Norcart
6 626 Tomas Oscarsson Ostmarks MFF Vr5 7 7 14
7 685 Anders Martinsson MK Team Westom Arvika Husaberg 3 10 13
Arjangs MK IC
8 607 Per Bjérnson Team Mekopartner KTM 5 7 12
IC
9 633 Oscar Solberg Indre JStfold R4 3* 7 10
10 605 Rikard Berglund SMK Gavle Husaberg 5 5 10
Cpro
11 661 Andreas Carlsson Saffle MC Kart 10 Br 10
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Crosskart SM / JSM Prel.resultatlista efter Omgang 2 Ostmarks MFF

2013-08-24/25 BILTEMA CUP OMFF Motorbana
IC
12 627 Joakim Andersson Umea AK Kart Honda 3 5 8
IC
13 660 Jonathan Walfridsson MK Ratten R4 5* 3 8
KTM
14 615 Jimmie Osterberg MK Team Treske IC R3 7 Br 7
Norcart
15 608 Jonas Fyhr SMK Gavle Vr5 1 5 6
16 691 Sivert Andersson Falképings MK R5 3 3 6
KTM
17 675 Robert Rydberg MSK Hammaren 650 2 3 5
SMK Arboga IC
18 604 Alexander Strém Uffes Grav & Transport Kart KTM 5 Br* 5
IC
19 643 Andreas Svensson Ostmark MFF R4 1 3 4
Rc
20 629 Bard Holmen KNA SolgR 4 2 2 4
IC
21 644 Johan Birgersson SMK Gavle R3 Husaberg 2 2 4
22 698 Jens Ericsson Kolsva MS Husaberg 2 Br 2
IC
625 Magnus Andersson Fjaras MK R3 Br Br 0

Klass 6 - 650cc Veteran +45

Pl St.nr Forare Klubb/Anmalare

1 869 Robert Cameron 10* 10 20
Swedcart

2 817 Kjell Bengtsson SMK Eda KTM 7 7 14

3 868 Hans-Erik Sjoberg SMK Eda Swedcart 5 5 10
IC

4 888 Christer Wickman Haninge MK Husaberg 3 3 6

2013-08-24 16:15:40 * = tjuvstart # = Varning www.tavlingsconsult.com



